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# Shiftid Branchid Shiftintime Shiftouttime Shiftintotal Systemcashreceivedtotal Shiftouttotal Shiftinuse
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4

2023-07-
22
08:21:15

2023-07-
21
07:29:58

2023-07-
20
07:45:45

2023-07-
19
07:51:48

2023-07-
18
07:59:52

2023-07-
17
08:11:01
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15
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14
07:59:28
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1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

905500.0

1090000.0

1076000.0

903000.0

1218500.0

1788000.0

1289000.0

1059000.0

0.0

2090000.0

0.0

1904000.0

2222000.0

2791000.0

2289000.0

2059000.0

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

B Footer content goes here.
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